

Seneca Nation Utilities Natural Gas Department 219 Thomas Indian School Dr Irving, NY 14081

Request for Service

l,	, do hereby certify that I am the Owner of the following
	·
<u>Authorization</u>	
	escribed property, I authorize the Seneca Nation and any of its ral gas pipeline and deliver natural gas service to the residence(s) on t").
Acknowledgment of Ser	ice Obligations
gas pipeline and deliver Nation natural gas polic I understand and ackno for the first 200ft and th 200ft. I understand and will become a natural ga acknowledge that I will	y I understand and acknowledge that, upon installation of the natural of natural gas service to the residence, I will be subject to Senecalles and procedures and any other applicable laws of the Seneca Nation. Wedge that the pipeline installation will be of no charge to the Owner at there will be a charge of approximately \$7 per foot* after the first acknowledge that upon installation of the pipeline and start of service, is customer of the Seneca Nation. As a customer, I understand and e subject to payment policies and procedures of the Seneca Nation knowledge that monthly service bills and all costs associated with a service are solely the Owner's responsibility.
Nation ID No	
Phone No.	
Signature	Date

^{*}price per foot (after the first 200ft) will be determined after bid selection